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7/11 Edith North 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 7/11
Aalora Florist Bay East 08:00 AM 05:30 PM 08:00 AM 05:30 PM 08:00 AM 05:30 PM 08:00 AM 05:30 PM 08:00 AM 06:00 PM Aalora Florist
Aboriginal Art Florence South 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Aboriginal Art
Absolute Thai Bay West 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 2:30-5:00 Absolute Thai
Aid For The Blind Florence South 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM Aid For The Blind
Andersens Bay West 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Andersens
Andy's Barber Shop Florence North 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Andy's Barber Shop
ANZ Bay East 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM ANZ
Artigiano Bay West 09:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM Artigiano
ASAP Stationery Edith South 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM ASAP Stationery
Aussie Wynnum Bay West 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM Aussie Wynnum
Baretraps Shoes Edith South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Baretraps Shoes
Basics Furniture and Bedding Edith North 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Basics Furniture and Bedding
Bay Dental Tingal West 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Bay Dental
Bay Terrace Dental Care Bay West 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Bay Terrace Dental Care
Bay Terrace Hair Design Bay East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 06:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 08:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Bay Terrace Hair Design
Bayside Amcal Edith South 07:30 AM 06:00 PM 07:30 AM 06:00 PM 07:30 AM 06:00 PM 07:30 AM 06:00 PM 07:30 AM 06:00 PM Bayside Amcal
Bayside Auto Rentals Bay North 07:00 AM 04:00 PM 07:00 AM 04:00 PM 07:00 AM 04:00 PM 07:00 AM 04:00 PM 07:00 AM 04:00 PM Bayside Auto Rentals
Bayside Bags Edith North 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Bayside Bags
Bayside Books Bay East 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM Bayside Books
Bayside Florist Edith North 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Bayside Florist
Bayside Fruit Market Edith North 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM Bayside Fruit Market
Bayside Hand Therapy Bay East 09:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:30 AM 02:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM Bayside Hand Therapy
Bayside Industrial Supplies Bay North 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM Bayside Industrial Supplies
Bayside Info Centre Bay East 08:00 AM 04:00 PM 08:00 AM 04:00 PM 08:00 AM 04:00 PM 08:00 AM 04:00 PM 08:00 AM 04:00 PM Bayside Info Centre
Bayside South Curtains Edith North 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM Bayside South Curtains
Beadoire Bay West CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Beadoire
Beaurepaires Tingal East 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Beaurepaires
Beautiify Edith North CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM Beautiify
Blockbuster Wynnum Tingal West 10:00 AM 09:00 PM 10:00 AM 09:00 PM 10:00 AM 09:00 PM 10:00 AM 09:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM Blockbuster Wynnum
BOQ Edith South 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM BOQ
Bottlemart Edith South 10:00 AM 06:30 PM 10:00 AM 06:30 PM 10:00 AM 07:30 PM 10:00 AM 07:30 PM 10:00 AM 07:30 PM Bottlemart
Bridgestone Tingal West 07:30 AM 05:00 PM 07:30 AM 05:00 PM 07:30 AM 05:00 PM 07:30 AM 05:00 PM 07:30 AM 05:00 PM Bridgestone
Cafe Lamond Bay East 06:30 AM 04:00 PM 06:30 AM 04:00 PM 06:30 AM 04:00 PM 06:30 AM 04:00 PM 06:30 AM 04:00 PM Cafe Lamond
Carter Hearing Florence South 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM Carter Hearing
Cartridge World Tingal East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Cartridge World
Casa Di Louie Bay East CLOSED CLOSED 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 11:00 PM Casa Di Louie
Casheez Edith South 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM Casheez
CBA Edith North 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM CBA
Cecile Hair Salon Bay West 08:30 AM 04:00 PM 08:30 AM 04:00 PM 08:30 AM 04:00 PM 08:00 AM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 08:00 PM Cecile Hair Salon
Centrelink Tingal East 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM Centrelink
Century 21 Bay East 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM Century 21
Chemist Warehouse Bay West 08:00 AM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 08:00 PM Chemist Warehouse
Cherrish Lee Bay East 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Cherrish Lee
Choicetel Edith North 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Choicetel
Christian Science Reading Room Florence South 10:00 AM 03:30 PM closed closed 10:00 AM 03:30 PM closed closed 10:00 AM 03:30 PM Christian Science Reading Room
Clacher & Hook Bay East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 08:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Clacher & Hook
Clara Street Pharmacy Clara North 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM Clara Street Pharmacy
Coles Edith North 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM Coles
Colossal Cakes Edith North 06:00 AM 03:00 PM 06:00 AM 03:00 PM 06:00 AM 03:00 PM 06:00 AM 03:00 PM 06:00 AM 03:00 PM Colossal Cakes
Colourworks Edith South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Colourworks
Coralies Edith North 06:30 AM 04:30 PM 06:30 AM 04:30 PM 06:30 AM 04:30 PM 06:30 AM 04:30 PM 06:30 AM 04:30 PM Coralies
Crazy Clarks Bay West 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 07:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM Crazy Clarks
DBS Menswear Edith North 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 06:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM DBS Menswear
Dene Hourigan Wholesale Bay West 08:00 AM 06:00 PM 08:00 AM 06:00 PM 08:00 AM 06:00 PM 08:00 AM 06:00 PM 08:00 AM 06:00 PM Dene Hourigan Wholesale
Discount Drug Store Bay West 08:00 AM 06:30 PM 08:00 AM 06:30 PM 08:00 AM 06:30 PM 08:00 AM 06:30 PM 08:00 AM 06:30 PM Discount Drug Store
Dolls & Doilies Bay West 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:30 AM 06:30 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM Dolls & Doilies
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Dramanti Tingal West 07:00 AM 02:00 PM 07:00 AM 02:00 PM 07:00 AM 02:00 PM 07:00 AM 02:00 PM 07:00 AM 02:00 PM Dramanti
Dresswise Edith South CLOSED CLOSED 09:30 AM 04:30 PM 09:30 AM 04:30 PM 09:30 AM 04:30 PM 09:30 AM 04:30 PM Dresswise
Eagle Boys Pizza Tingal West 04:30 PM 09:00 PM 11:30 AM 09:00 PM 11:30 AM 09:00 PM 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 11:30 AM 10:00 PM Eagle Boys Pizza
Eastcoast Engraving Bay West 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Eastcoast Engraving
Edes Salon Bay East 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 12:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Edes Salon
Edith St Medical Centre Edith South 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 12:30-2:30 Edith St Medical Centre
Endeavour Bay West 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Endeavour
Epatante Tanning Studio Florence South CLOSED CLOSED 12:00 PM 07:00 PM 12:00 PM 07:00 PM 12:00 PM 07:00 PM 12:00 PM 07:00 PM Epatante Tanning Studio
ES Qld Tingal East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM ES Qld
Ex Government Computer Outlet Florence North CLOSED CLOSED 12:00 PM 05:00 PM 12:00 PM 05:00 PM 12:00 PM 05:00 PM 12:00 PM 05:00 PM Ex Government Computer Outlet
Fashion & Jewellery Studio Tingal West CLOSED CLOSED 11:00 AM 07:00 PM 11:00 AM 07:00 PM 11:00 AM 07:00 PM 11:00 AM 07:00 PM Fashion & Jewellery Studio
Fibonacci Hair Bay East CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:30 PM 09:00 AM 03:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Fibonacci Hair
Flinders Coffee Bay East 06:30 AM 03:00 PM 06:30 AM 03:00 PM 06:30 AM 03:00 PM 06:30 AM 03:00 PM 06:30 AM 03:00 PM Flinders Coffee
Florence St Seafood Florence North 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM Florence St Seafood
Forever Nails Edith North 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Forever Nails
Golden Chicken Bay West 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM Golden Chicken
Got-A-Go Edith North 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Got-A-Go
Green Bean Edith North 07:00 AM 03:00 PM 07:00 AM 03:00 PM 07:00 AM 03:00 PM 07:00 AM 03:00 PM 07:00 AM 03:00 PM Green Bean
Gum Sing Tingal West CLOSED CLOSED 12:30 PM 09:00 PM 12:30 PM 09:00 PM 12:30 PM 09:00 PM 12:30 PM 09:00 PM Gum Sing
H&R Block Florence South 09:00 AM 06:30 PM 09:00 AM 06:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 06:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM H&R Block
Harcourts Bay East 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Harcourts
Harvey World Travel Bay East 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Harvey World Travel
Heavenly Books Bay East 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:30 PM Heavenly Books
Hippie Shop Edith North CLOSED CLOSED 10:00 AM 04:30 PM 10:00 AM 04:30 PM 10:00 AM 04:30 PM 10:00 AM 04:30 PM Hippie Shop
Home Rentals Bay East 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM Home Rentals
iCare Hair Design Florence South CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM iCare Hair Design
IGA Bay West 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM IGA
Jac Randa Bay East 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:30 AM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Jac Randa
Jetts Wynnum Tingal West 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h Jetts Wynnum
Jimmy Boy Edith North 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Jimmy Boy
Jobcentre Edith North 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Jobcentre
John Bellas Financial Services Florence South 08:30 AM 04:45 PM 08:30 AM 04:45 PM 08:30 AM 04:45 PM 08:30 AM 04:45 PM 08:30 AM 04:45 PM John Bellas Financial Services
Kara Furniture Bay East 10:00 AM 04:00 PM 10:00 AM 04:00 PM 10:00 AM 04:00 PM 10:00 AM 04:00 PM 10:00 AM 04:00 PM Kara Furniture
Knick Knack Bay West 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:30 AM 07:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM Knick Knack
Lamond Real Estate Bay East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Lamond Real Estate
Laundromat Florence North 05:30 AM 09:00 PM 05:30 AM 09:00 PM 05:30 AM 09:00 PM 05:30 AM 09:00 PM 05:30 AM 09:00 PM Laundromat
Leanns Grouse Gourmet Edith South 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM Leanns Grouse Gourmet
Link Personnel Tingal East 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM 08:00 AM 04:30 PM Link Personnel
LJ Hooker Bay West 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM LJ Hooker
Louie's Barber Shop Edith South 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 06:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Louie's Barber Shop
Magic Oven Edith South 06:00 AM 05:00 PM 06:00 AM 05:00 PM 06:00 AM 05:00 PM 06:00 AM 05:00 PM 06:00 AM 05:00 PM Magic Oven
Manson Framers Ronald South 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Manson Framers
McCarthy Jewellers Edith North CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM McCarthy Jewellers
Melz Bay East 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM Melz
Miss Punjab Tingal West 05:00 PM 09:00 PM 05:00 PM 09:00 PM 05:00 PM 09:00 PM 05:00 PM 09:00 PM 05:00 PM 09:00 PM Miss Punjab
Mortgage Choice Florence South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Mortgage Choice
My Beads Edith North 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM My Beads
NAB Edith South 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM NAB
Nails By Wendy Florence South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Nails By Wendy
Naked Passion Tingal West 11:00 AM 06:00 PM 11:00 AM 06:00 PM 11:00 AM 06:00 PM 11:00 AM 06:00 PM 11:00 AM 06:00 PM Naked Passion
Naturally Healthy Go Vita Wynnum Edith North 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM Naturally Healthy Go Vita Wynnum
Neil Symes MP Edith South 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM Neil Symes MP
New Leaf Bay West 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM 10:30 AM 06:30 PM 09:30 AM 05:30 PM New Leaf
Ocean Curry Florence North CLOSED CLOSED 04:30 PM 09:00 PM 04:30 PM 09:00 PM 04:30 PM 09:00 PM 04:30 PM 09:00 PM Ocean Curry
Oliver's Bakehouse Edith North 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM Oliver's Bakehouse
OPSM Edith South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM OPSM
P&C Chicken Bay East 09:00 AM 07:45 PM 09:00 AM 07:45 PM 09:00 AM 07:45 PM 09:00 AM 07:45 PM 09:00 AM 07:45 PM P&C Chicken
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Pacifink Tattoo Florence South CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Pacifink Tattoo
Paddy's Florence South 05:00 AM 05:00 PM 05:00 AM 05:00 PM 05:00 AM 05:00 PM 05:00 AM 05:00 PM 05:00 AM 05:00 PM Paddy's
Perrett's Pies Bay East 07:30 AM 04:45 PM 07:30 AM 04:45 PM 07:30 AM 04:45 PM 07:30 AM 04:45 PM 07:30 AM 04:45 PM Perrett's Pies
Perrys Tingal West 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM 06:00 AM 06:00 PM Perrys
Perrys Prime Meats Tingal West 07:00 AM 06:00 PM 07:00 AM 06:00 PM 07:00 AM 06:00 PM 07:00 AM 06:00 PM 07:00 AM 06:00 PM Perrys Prime Meats
Pizza Capers Bay East 11:59 AM late 11:59 AM late 11:59 AM late 11:59 AM late 11:59 AM late 2:59-4:31 Pizza Capers
Pizza Hut Tingal West 11:00 AM 11:00 PM 11:00 AM 11:00 PM 11:00 AM 11:00 PM 11:00 AM 11:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:00 AM Pizza Hut
Port of Brisbane Locksmiths Tingal West 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:30 PM Port of Brisbane Locksmiths
Post Office Edith South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Post Office
PRD Nationwide Bay West 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM 07:30 AM 05:30 PM PRD Nationwide
Raine&Horne Bay West 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Raine&Horne
Ray White Bay West 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Ray White
Red Cross Edith South 09:00 AM 04:00 PM 09:00 AM 04:00 PM 09:00 AM 04:00 PM 09:00 AM 04:00 PM 09:00 AM 04:00 PM Red Cross
Reece Tingal West 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM Reece
Reel Cutz Edith North 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Reel Cutz
REmax Bay East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM REmax
Repco Tingal East 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Repco
River City Sewing Machine Centre Edith South 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM River City Sewing Machine Centre
Salvos (Bay) Bay West 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Salvos (Bay)
Salvos (Tingal) Tingal West 10:00 AM 03:00 PM 10:00 AM 03:00 PM 10:00 AM 03:00 PM 10:00 AM 03:00 PM 10:00 AM 03:00 PM Salvos (Tingal)
Shoe Hospital Bay East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 07:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Shoe Hospital
Smiling Thai Therapy & Massage Bay West 10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM 07:00 PM Smiling Thai Therapy & Massage
SOS Supplies Tingal West 08:30 AM 07:30 PM 08:30 AM 07:30 PM 08:30 AM 07:30 PM 08:30 AM 07:30 PM 08:30 AM 04:00 PM SOS Supplies
Stepz Fitness Bay East 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h 24h Stepz Fitness
Stretch Out Bay East CLOSED CLOSED 10:00 AM 05:00 PM 10:00 AM 05:00 PM 10:00 AM 05:00 PM 10:00 AM 05:00 PM Stretch Out
Studio 146 Bay East 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Studio 146
Subway Edith South 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:00 PM 07:30 AM 09:30 PM 07:30 AM 09:30 PM Subway
Suncorp Edith South 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Suncorp
Sylverkey Locksmiths Edith South 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Sylverkey Locksmiths
Thai Cuisine Bay East 05:00 PM 09:30 PM 05:00 PM 09:30 PM 05:00 PM 09:30 PM 05:00 PM 09:30 PM 05:00 PM 09:30 PM Thai Cuisine
The Bay Dry Cleaner Tingal West 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:30 PM The Bay Dry Cleaner
The Cash Store Edith North 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM The Cash Store
The Collective Store Bay East CLOSED CLOSED 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM The Collective Store
The Crystal Rose Gallery Edith North 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM The Crystal Rose Gallery
The Diamond Room Bay West CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM The Diamond Room
The Gravy Train Florence North 06:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 AM 04:00 PM The Gravy Train
The Olive Florence South 05:30 AM 05:00 PM 05:30 AM 05:00 PM 05:30 AM 05:00 PM 05:30 AM 05:00 PM 05:30 AM 05:00 PM The Olive
Top Katz Florence South 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 08:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Top Katz
Toyworld Edith South 08:00 AM 05:30 PM 08:00 AM 05:30 PM 08:00 AM 05:30 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:30 PM Toyworld
TPW Bay West 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM TPW
Traditional Kebab Bay East 10:00 AM 08:00 PM 10:00 AM 08:00 PM 10:00 AM 08:00 PM 10:00 AM 08:00 PM 10:00 AM 08:00 PM Traditional Kebab
Traditional Real Estate Tingal East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Traditional Real Estate
Tru Blu Trophies Bay South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Tru Blu Trophies
TSG tobacconist Edith South 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM TSG tobacconist
Vinnies Bay East 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Vinnies
Westpac Bay East 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 04:00 PM 09:30 AM 05:00 PM Westpac
World Craft Fabrics Florence South 09:00 AM 03:30 PM 09:00 AM 03:30 PM 09:00 AM 03:30 PM 09:00 AM 03:30 PM 09:00 AM 03:30 PM World Craft Fabrics
Wynnum & Bayside Medical Practice Bay East 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum & Bayside Medical Practice
Wynnum Car Electrics Tingal West 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Car Electrics
Wynnum Central Chemist Edith North 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 08:30 AM 06:00 PM 08:30 AM 06:00 PM 08:30 AM 06:00 PM Wynnum Central Chemist
Wynnum Chamber Florence South CLOSED CLOSED 09:00 AM 02:00 PM 09:00 AM 03:00 PM 09:00 AM 03:00 PM 09:00 AM 03:00 PM Wynnum Chamber
Wynnum Dental Bay East 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 01:00 PM Wynnum Dental
Wynnum Disposals Bay West 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 06:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Disposals
Wynnum Garden Chinese Tingal West CLOSED CLOSED 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 11:30 AM 09:30 PM closed closed 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 2:30-4:30 Wynnum Garden Chinese
Wynnum Hardware Edith South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Hardware
Wynnum Library Bay East 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 09:00 AM 06:00 PM Wynnum Library
Wynnum Manly Historical Society Bay East 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Wynnum Manly Historical Society
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Wynnum Manly Loan Office Edith North 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:30 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Manly Loan Office
Wynnum Market Florence South 09:00 AM 01:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Market
Wynnum Music Bay South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Music
Wynnum News Edith South 06:30 AM 05:30 PM 06:30 AM 05:30 PM 06:30 AM 05:30 PM 06:30 AM 05:30 PM 06:30 AM 05:30 PM Wynnum News
Wynnum Pets Florence South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Pets
Wynnum Pizza Tingal East CLOSED CLOSED 05:00 PM 08:30 PM 05:00 PM 08:30 PM 05:00 PM 08:30 PM 05:00 PM 08:30 PM Wynnum Pizza
Wynnum Podiatry Edith South 08:00 AM 06:00 PM 07:30 AM 07:00 PM 07:30 AM 05:00 PM 08:00 AM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Wynnum Podiatry
Wynnum Station News & Casket Tingal West 05:00 AM 05:30 PM 05:00 AM 05:30 PM 05:00 AM 05:30 PM 05:00 AM 05:30 PM 05:00 AM 05:30 PM Wynnum Station News & Casket
Wynnum Takeaway Bay West 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM 06:00 AM 04:30 PM Wynnum Takeaway
Wynnum Thrift Shop Florence South 08:30 AM 03:30 PM 08:30 AM 03:30 PM 08:30 AM 03:30 PM 08:30 AM 03:30 PM 08:30 AM 03:30 PM Wynnum Thrift Shop

Store Street Side Sat OPEN Sat CLOSE Sun OPEN Sun CLOSE PM closing
7/11 Edith North 24h 24h 24h 24h
Aalora Florist Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Aboriginal Art Florence South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Absolute Thai Bay West 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 2:30-5:00
Aid For The Blind Florence South 09:00 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Andersens Bay West 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Andy's Barber Shop Florence North CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
ANZ Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Artigiano Bay West 09:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 02:30 PM
ASAP Stationery Edith South 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Aussie Wynnum Bay West CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Baretraps Shoes Edith South 09:00 AM 01:45 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Basics Furniture and Bedding Edith North 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bay Dental Tingal West CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Bay Terrace Dental Care Bay West 09:00 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bay Terrace Hair Design Bay East 08:00 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Amcal Edith South 08:30 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Auto Rentals Bay North 07:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Bags Edith North 08:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Books Bay East 08:00 AM 02:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Florist Edith North 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Fruit Market Edith North 06:00 AM 12:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Hand Therapy Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Industrial Supplies Bay North 08:00 AM 11:00 AM CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside Info Centre Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Bayside South Curtains Edith North CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Beadoire Bay West 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Beaurepaires Tingal East 08:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Beautiify Edith North 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Blockbuster Wynnum Tingal West 09:00 AM 10:00 PM 09:00 AM 09:00 PM
BOQ Edith South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Bottlemart Edith South 10:00 AM 07:30 PM 10:00 AM 06:00 PM
Bridgestone Tingal West 08:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Cafe Lamond Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Carter Hearing Florence South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Cartridge World Tingal East 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Casa Di Louie Bay East 10:00 AM 11:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Casheez Edith South 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
CBA Edith North CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Cecile Hair Salon Bay West 08:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Centrelink Tingal East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Century 21 Bay East 08:30 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Chemist Warehouse Bay West 08:30 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM
Cherrish Lee Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Choicetel Edith North 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
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Christian Science Reading Room Florence South CLOSED CLOSED 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Clacher & Hook Bay East 08:30 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Clara Street Pharmacy Clara North 07:30 AM 07:30 PM 07:30 AM 07:30 PM
Coles Edith North 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 06:00 PM
Colossal Cakes Edith North 07:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Colourworks Edith South 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Coralies Edith North 06:30 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Crazy Clarks Bay West 08:30 AM 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 04:00 PM
DBS Menswear Edith North 08:30 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Dene Hourigan Wholesale Bay West 08:00 AM 05:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Discount Drug Store Bay West 08:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Dolls & Doilies Bay West 09:30 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Dramanti Tingal West 07:00 AM 02:00 PM 07:00 AM 01:00 PM
Dresswise Edith South 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Eagle Boys Pizza Tingal West 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 11:30 AM 09:00 PM
Eastcoast Engraving Bay West 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Edes Salon Bay East 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Edith St Medical Centre Edith South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 12:30-2:30
Endeavour Bay West 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Epatante Tanning Studio Florence South 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
ES Qld Tingal East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Ex Government Computer Outlet Florence North CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Fashion & Jewellery Studio Tingal West 10:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Fibonacci Hair Bay East 09:00 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Flinders Coffee Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Florence St Seafood Florence North 09:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM
Forever Nails Edith North 08:30 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Golden Chicken Bay West 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
Got-A-Go Edith North 08:00 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Green Bean Edith North 07:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Gum Sing Tingal West 12:30 PM 09:00 PM 01:00 PM 09:00 PM
H&R Block Florence South 08:30 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Harcourts Bay East 09:00 AM 05:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Harvey World Travel Bay East 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Heavenly Books Bay East 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Hippie Shop Edith North 10:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Home Rentals Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
iCare Hair Design Florence South 08:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
IGA Bay West 08:00 AM 06:00 PM 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Jac Randa Bay East 08:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Jetts Wynnum Tingal West 24h 24h 24h 24h
Jimmy Boy Edith North 08:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Jobcentre Edith North CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
John Bellas Financial Services Florence South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Kara Furniture Bay East 10:00 AM 02:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Knick Knack Bay West 09:00 AM 05:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Lamond Real Estate Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Laundromat Florence North 05:30 AM 09:00 PM 05:30 AM 09:00 PM
Leanns Grouse Gourmet Edith South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Link Personnel Tingal East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
LJ Hooker Bay West 08:30 AM 12:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Louie's Barber Shop Edith South 07:00 AM 11:00 AM CLOSED CLOSED
Magic Oven Edith South 06:30 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Manson Framers Ronald South 08:30 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
McCarthy Jewellers Edith North 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Melz Bay East 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM
Miss Punjab Tingal West 05:00 PM 09:00 PM 05:00 PM 09:00 PM
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Mortgage Choice Florence South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
My Beads Edith North 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
NAB Edith South 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Nails By Wendy Florence South 08:30 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Naked Passion Tingal West 10:00 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Naturally Healthy Go Vita Wynnum Edith North 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Neil Symes MP Edith South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
New Leaf Bay West 09:00 AM 04:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Ocean Curry Florence North 04:30 PM 09:00 PM 04:30 PM 09:00 PM
Oliver's Bakehouse Edith North CLOSED CLOSED 06:00 AM 03:00 PM
OPSM Edith South 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
P&C Chicken Bay East 09:00 AM 07:45 PM 09:00 AM 07:45 PM
Pacifink Tattoo Florence South 09:00 AM 05:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Paddy's Florence South 05:00 AM 03:00 PM 06:00 AM 12:00 PM
Perrett's Pies Bay East 07:30 AM 01:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Perrys Tingal West 06:00 AM 05:00 PM 06:00 AM 05:00 PM
Perrys Prime Meats Tingal West 06:30 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Pizza Capers Bay East 11:59 AM late 11:59 AM late 2:59-4:31
Pizza Hut Tingal West 11:00 AM 12:00 AM 11:00 PM 11:00 AM
Port of Brisbane Locksmiths Tingal West CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Post Office Edith South 09:00 AM 12:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
PRD Nationwide Bay West 08:30 AM 01:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Raine&Horne Bay West 08:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Ray White Bay West 08:30 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Red Cross Edith South 09:00 AM 04:00 PM 10:00 AM 02:00 PM
Reece Tingal West 07:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Reel Cutz Edith North 08:30 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
REmax Bay East 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Repco Tingal East 08:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
River City Sewing Machine Centre Edith South 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Salvos (Bay) Bay West 09:00 AM 05:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Salvos (Tingal) Tingal West CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Shoe Hospital Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Smiling Thai Therapy & Massage Bay West 10:00 AM 06:00 PM 10:00 AM 06:00 PM
SOS Supplies Tingal West 09:00 AM 04:00 PM 10:30 AM 02:00 PM
Stepz Fitness Bay East 24h 24h 24h 24h
Stretch Out Bay East 09:30 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Studio 146 Bay East 08:00 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Subway Edith South 07:30 AM 09:30 PM 08:00 AM 09:00 PM
Suncorp Edith South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sylverkey Locksmiths Edith South 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Thai Cuisine Bay East 05:00 PM 09:30 PM 05:00 PM 09:30 PM
The Bay Dry Cleaner Tingal West 08:30 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
The Cash Store Edith North CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
The Collective Store Bay East 09:30 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
The Crystal Rose Gallery Edith North 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
The Diamond Room Bay West 08:00 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
The Gravy Train Florence North 07:00 AM 01:30 PM CLOSED CLOSED
The Olive Florence South 05:30 AM 03:00 PM 05:30 AM 01:00 PM
Top Katz Florence South 08:00 AM 04:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Toyworld Edith South 08:00 AM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 PM
TPW Bay West 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Traditional Kebab Bay East 10:00 AM 08:00 PM 10:00 AM 08:00 PM
Traditional Real Estate Tingal East 08:30 AM 05:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Tru Blu Trophies Bay South 09:00 AM 11:00 AM CLOSED CLOSED
TSG tobacconist Edith South 08:30 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Vinnies Bay East 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
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Westpac Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
World Craft Fabrics Florence South 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum & Bayside Medical Practice Bay East 08:00 AM 11:00 AM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Car Electrics Tingal West 08:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Central Chemist Edith North 08:30 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Chamber Florence South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Dental Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Disposals Bay West 08:15 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Garden Chinese Tingal West 11:30 AM 09:30 PM 04:30 PM 09:30 PM 2:30-4:30
Wynnum Hardware Edith South 09:00 AM 12:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Library Bay East 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Manly Historical Society Bay East CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Manly Loan Office Edith North 08:30 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Market Florence South 09:00 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Music Bay South 09:00 AM 01:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum News Edith South 06:30 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Pets Florence South 09:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Pizza Tingal East 05:00 PM 08:30 PM 05:00 PM 08:30 PM
Wynnum Podiatry Edith South 08:00 AM 03:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Station News & Casket Tingal West 05:00 AM 03:00 PM 06:00 AM 10:00 AM
Wynnum Takeaway Bay West 06:00 AM 02:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED
Wynnum Thrift Shop Florence South CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
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